THE PoLL FORrR
KNIGHTS OF THE SHIRE
FOR THE SOUTHERN DIVISION
Or THE COUNTY OF WILTS.
APRIL 1857

ANALYSIS OF POLL BOOKS

CANDIDATES:- Sidney Herbert; William Wyndham; Lord Thynne

. _ Plumpers
Polling Districts P

Everley 14 19
Hindon 10 40
Warminster 42 7
Salisbury 38 30
Totals 104 102
Total number on the Register
Total number of Voters who polled:-
Plumpers
Split Votes
Total
Total votes given:-
Plumpers
Split Votes
Total
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Herbert ' Wyndham = Thynne

113
64
443
106

720

H&W. H. &T. W.&T.

135
246
131
595

1107

Split Votes

46 36
17 74
193 34
46 90
302 234
3239

932

1643

2575

932

3286

4218

H.
195
273
366
679

Totals

W.

190
360
172
721

T.
195
155
670
242

1513 1443 1262



